NOV

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Paola Chavez

Andres Esteban, MD, PhD
Joe Lewis, MSRC, RRT

Lunch Break
Lluis Blanch, MD, PhD

Tyler Weiss, MSc, RRT

Neil Macintyre, MD

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Stephen Derdak, DO
Laura Gibbs, PT

Thomas Stokes, MEd, RRT

Lunch Break

Chris Sargent, RRT-NPS

Louis Rueda, RRT

Nader Habashi, MD
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